
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

122 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 189 Asha Purna Sandilya ashapurnasandilya02@gmail.com BA Sem-2

123 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 314 Chayanika Choudhury chayanikachoudhury53@gmail.com BA Sem-2

124 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 608 Deepsikha Baro barodeepsikha311@gmail.com BA Sem-2

125 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 282 Krishna Deka kdeka9051@gmail.com BA Sem-2

126 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 256 Madhusmita Bharadwaj madhusmitabharadwaj2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

127 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 668 Maidangshree Kachary kacharymaidangshree@gmail.com BA Sem-2

128 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 439 Manali Deka manalideka25@gmail.com BA Sem-2

129 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 385 Marlin Basumatary marlinbasumatary4@gmail.com BA Sem-2

130 Education Dr Fatima Tohsin Sahidullah 526 Tanuska Medhi medhitanuska@gmail.com BA Sem-2

131 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 311 Bidisha Sahariya Bidishasaharia8@gmail.com BA Sem-2

132 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 215 Bipasha Sarma sarmabipasha96@gmail.com BA Sem-2

133 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 432 Jupishmita Shivam shivamjupishmita@gmail.com BA Sem-2

134 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 341 Moushumi Das dmoushumi104@gmail.com BA Sem-2

135 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 276 Nibedita Kalita nibeditakalita8000@gmail.com BA Sem-2

136 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 598 Priya Basumatary priya.bsty1204@gmail.com BA Sem-2

137 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 654 Sermelin Senarpi Melinser2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

138 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 183 Supriya Sarmah supriyasarmah5@gmail.com BA Sem-2

139 Education Dr Mrigakhi Sarma Hazarika 507 Sweety Singh sweetysinghhss342100@gmail.com BA Sem-2

140 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 289 Ankita Roy royankita402@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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141 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 672 Bhaswati Kalita anukalita777@gmail.com BA Sem-2

142 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 417 Karabi Nath karabinath2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

143 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 630 Labiba Shabnam labibashabnam07@gmail.com BA Sem-2

144 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 257 Manashi Pathak manaship585@gmail.com BA Sem-2

145 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 319 Muskan Taheera Ferdous mfamly95@gmail.com BA Sem-2

146 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 684 Nazima Begum begomnazima4@gmail.com BA Sem-2

147 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 446 Pragyashree Phukan pragyaphukan2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

148 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 532 Rani Dang ranidang586@gmail.com BA Sem-2

149 Education Dr Sangeeta Das 190 Tania Biswas taniyabiswas916@gmail.com BA Sem-2

150 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 269 Akansha Kalita kalita.akansha2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

151 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 199 Disha Kashyap dishakashyap2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

152 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 689 Himadri Sinha singhahimadri3@gmail.com BA Sem-2

153 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 427 Himashri Lahkar himashrilahkar44@gmail.com BA Sem-2

154 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 540 Kankana Sarma kangkanasarma63@gmail.com BA Sem-2

155 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 501 Nabanita Roy nabanitar526@gmail.com BA Sem-2

156 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 678 Niangmuansian Guite marilynguite1807@gmail.com BA Sem-2

157 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 637 Niharika Barman niharikabarman2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

158 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 299 Shikhamoni Haloi shikhamonihaloi32@gmail.com BA Sem-2

159 Education Ms Swapna Lahon 322 Thapana Sarma pinkysarma543@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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